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Fecha Listado: 28/02/2018
Hora Listado: 16:56:15

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: L + N)

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 22 CATEGORIA 12 JORNADA (ASC: +2)
' POS JUGADOR b ' :

10

12

17

21

24

28

33

36

39

40

42
43

45
46
47

SARRION LOPEZ, ANTONIO
LABRADOR FERMOSO, GERARDO
GOMEZ-SENENT MARTINEZ, DOMI
ROMERO DOMINGUEZ, ANDRES
FERNANDEZ BESCOS, FCO JAVIE
PEREZ GALLEGO, FRANCISCO
VALLECILLO JIMENEZ, JUAN JO
FERRER MONFORTE, LUIS
MANENE CERRAGERIA, RAFAEL
GARCIA-SOTOCA DELAHOZ, ANTO
PEREZ LOPEZ, GUSTAVO

IBANEZ CASTILLO, ANGEL

SERNA MASIA, JOSE

TELLO PENAS, FELIPE

RUEDA MARTIN, JUAN

LARIO VALDEOLIVAS, DOMINGO
SANTIBANEZ CASADO, JAVIER
FERRER BORDES, SECUNDINO
PEREZ MANJON, JUAN JOSE
BARREDO RODRIGUEZ, CASIMIRO
LOPEZ GOMEZ, FERMIN

RUIZ BEDIA, SECUNDINO JOSE
GRANDA MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO
PIRIS LOPEZ-DORIGA, ALFONSO
TIO REDOLAR, FRANCISCO

CANO CALERO, RAMON
ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
BUENO QUIJADA, EMILIO
CASTANEYRA WEIBLE, JOSE LUI
PROSPER CANIZARES, MANUEL
TARAZONA OLMOS, VICENTE RAM
PEINADO ESCUDERO, RAFAEL
MARQUES GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
BAUTISTA FONS, JOSE ANTONIO
PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
SARASOLA ECHEVERRIA, RAMON
SAEZ ALESANCO, JESUS

CUESTA MEDIERO, TOMAS DE LA
SERVAN CANO, SILVESTRE
VILALTA GOMEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
FARINOS SAID, ANGEL

SORIANO GARRIDO, JUAN ANTON
PEREZ-SAUQUILLO PEREZ, MARI
VIDAL SANCHO, JUAN JOSE
PEREZ FOLGUERAL, ALBERTO
MORENO MERINO, JOSE LUIS
MONTES-JOVELLAR ROVIRA, FRA
COTO MENENDEZ, JOSE LUIS
MONTEAGUDO GARRIDO, PEDRO
MURGUI VIDAL, VICENT

SOLANS DE LASERNA, CARLOS

CLUB

ESCORPION

EL SALER
ESCORPION
ESCORPION

EL PRAT
NORBA CLUB
MUDELA
ESCORPION
NEGURI

OLI HINOJOSA
LA PENAZA
GUADALMINA
EL PRAT
LAYOS
GUADALMINA
NUEVO MADRID
EL SALER

EL SALER
MEAZTEGI
VILLA DE MAD
GUADALMINA
CLUB MATALEN
HIERRO 3
CLUB JUNQUER
BARCELONA
CLUB LA SELL
ZUIA

LA MORALEJA
CLUB SOMOSAG
EL BOSQUE
EL SALER
MUDELA
ULZAMA

RCG MANISES
CASTIELLO
GOIBURU
LARRABEA
VILLA MAYOR
FEDERACION C
LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA

EL SALER

LA GARZA

EL BOSQUE
GOLF MADERA
VILLA DE MAD
GUADALMINA
CASTIELLO
RCG MANISES
KIKUNINUS
FEDERACION M

HEX NVH NIV

17,3 156 S
16,3 154 S
11,6
11,6
12,2
17,2
18,8
13,4
17,3
14,6
16,2
11,8
14,3
13,8
14,6
20,5
14,4
14,4
17,7
18,2
12,4
12,9
14,7
12,3
14,2
15,4
15,8
17,1
16,7
17,7
18,4
18,2
16,5
17,2
23,1
14,3
16,6
17,5
19,9
14,0
19,8
11,8
11,6
19,9
14,6
11,7
18,8
15,7
16,8
18,3
22,4
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FECHA: 28/02/2018 CODIGO: LV0618203
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